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

stand 4 minute walk from Elementary school. Fully furnished, hydro and internet 

included. No pets, no smoking. Message 778-598-5327 for enquiries. 
 

$1,250 / 1br - 1000ft2 - Basement Suite for Rent 
$1250/Month (H) (Abbotsford) 
* Pristine, beautiful basement suite. 

* Ground level entry, full sunshine. * One bedroom, one living room, large kitchen 

and full bathroom. * Lots of storage space. * Large open patio, and garden to relax 

in. * Central air conditioning. * Quiet pleasant neighbourhood in central Abbotsford, 

close to amenities. * Strictly no smoking and no pets. $1250 per month rent 

including hydro, gas, and water. Available now. Call 604-226-1955. 

$1,300 / 1br - 1 bedroom suite, East Abby, Facing Quiet 
Greenbelt (Abbotsford) 
1 bedroom basement suite on quiet desirable street in the Ledgeview area. Available 

starting Dec 15, 2022 - possibly sooner. Very well kept 2006 home. Lots of natural 

light with private ground level entrance and covered patio. Windows and entrance 

face onto quiet greenbelt. Separate laundry/storage room with washer and dryer. 

Utilities include gas and hydro. $1300 per month. Non smoker, no pets. Employment 

verification and references required. (604) 807-2970 

 

$1,300 / 2br - cozy one bedroom suite (Clearbrook) 
Really nice cozy one bedroom one bath basement suite with separate workshop/hobby 

room, off street parking , storage shed for gardening equipment ect, kitchen features 

stone counters and lots of storage, suite has its own washer/dryer. 

Shared back yard (gardeners dream!) $1300 month plus utilities 

looking for a one year lease to start , please call Sherri Cooper at Lighthouse Realty 

for a pre interview prior to a showing. 

 

92b767f21327344dbefae99d7851b635@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,300 / 2br - 2bedroom basement suite (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement suite available Nov 15/22. Above ground, Private entrance and 

large private driveway. Large yard. Quiet elderly couple upstairs. Suite is located in 

central Abbotsford close to amenities and bus. Ideal for two individuals. No laundry 

available. Rent can be negotiated for single person. Hydro & cable included. 

 

d9bb1fa893863ef0b5aaa9b969fde0fa@hous.craigslist.org 
 

mailto:92b767f21327344dbefae99d7851b635@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:d9bb1fa893863ef0b5aaa9b969fde0fa@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,300 / 1br - 700ft2 - 1BR / 1BTH Walk Out Basement 
Suite (Abbotsford) 
Bright one bedroom above ground basement suite in Highlands area of East 

Abbotsford. Modern white kitchen with island, soft-close cabinets, brand new 

Blomberg dishwasher, microwave, fridge, stove and panoramic west-facing views of 

the city and North Shore mountains. Separate entrance and laundry. 450 sq ft of 

additional covered patio area with natural gas hookup for BBQ. Utilities included. No 

smoking, no pets. 

35c73aafb138398fb95021869cdb63ee@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 1br - Spacious and Bright 1Bdr Basement 
Suite (Abbotsford) 
Spacious 1 bedroom basement suite in a fantastic, highly desirable location! This is a 

family- friendly, quiet residence close to amenities, restaurants, bars, groceries, 

shopping, ARH, and UFV with easy access to Highway 1. Please no: Smoking Pets, 

Drugs, Utilities included. Proof of income and references will be required as part of 

the tenancy application. 

97abea84ac893869b1cd823716be4879@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Large 2 bedroom Suite for 
Rent (Abbotsford) 
Spacious 2-bedroom ground level suite for rent in a newer house. Outdoor covered 

patio included. Located in a quiet, friendly neighborhood in Abbotsford, just off of 

Fraser highway and Lefeuvre road. Close to schools, parks, and shopping. Available 

immediately. Rent $1300/month. Includes: • Cable • Internet • Utilities 

No pets or smoking. (778) 549-9034 

 

$1,350 / 1br - 622ft2 - One Bedroom Plus Den 
Condo (Abbotsford) 
FANTASTIC LOCATION near HighStreet. This lovely one bedroom plus den ground 
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
Available to move in on December 1, 2022. Rent is $1350 per month, including 
utilities (cable and internet not included but capability of getting your own). Coach 
house is 6 years old and is well maintained. No smoking and no pets. 
1 year lease preferred. Showings on request. 
 
217009a5e6853c4786130eee3fb04ec1@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,395 / 1br - 650ft2 - Renovated and Spacious 1 Bedroom 
Suite - Available Dec 1st (Clearbrook Road) 
This renovated one bedroom unit features the following: 

-Luxury vinyl plank throughout the entire suite 

-Completely remodeled bathroom with new bathtub and vanity 

-New modernized painting of the entire unit 

-Large sliding door for a bright spacious suite 

-In-suite laundry located in the storage room 

-Modernized LED lighting throughout 

-Separated kitchen and living room space for a spacious unit 

This is a no smoking and no pet building. Covered parking available at the back of the 

property. Professionally managed with resident caretakers. 

 
5beb231f1cde341cbd30abb07e5c1360@hous.craigslist.org 
 

Mission: 

$1,150 / 1br - 1 BDRM BASEMENT SUITE FOR RENT (Mission) 
1 bedroom, 1 bathroom and 1 large living room. Washing and drying machine 

included in the suite. No pets no smoking. Looking for a mature tenant . On a quiet 

private road. Great for someone who doesnt drive as we are Walking distance to 

public transit and downtown shopping centers (walking distance 5 mins). Available 

immediately. Utilities shared at 30%. References will be required. Please email with 

contact info and information about yourself. 

f33f198380ed3b4080f5639c648aff26@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,200 / 1br - Very nice 1BR + den updated lower suite 
w/laundry + patio (Mission, BC) 
very nice 1BR + den updated lower suite. Available anytime. 

- Private laundry - Bathroom has shower only/no tub 

- Ground level entrance - Private covered patio space 

mailto:217009a5e6853c4786130eee3fb04ec1@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:5beb231f1cde341cbd30abb07e5c1360@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f33f198380ed3b4080f5639c648aff26@hous.craigslist.org
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- Air Conditioning- Off street parking- Quiet no-thru street - Walking distance to 

shopping + West Coast Express. No pets. No smoking. Rent is $1200/month plus 

utilities. References and credit checks required. 

bbd2c72066763adcb2ba1a688efa87f5@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 1br - 1100ft2 - 1 Bedroom Basement Suite (Mission 

BC) 
Large 1 Bedroom Basement Suite Available December 1. Warm, Bright, Clean, Big, All 

Utes included, No Pets, No Smoke/Vape. 

c9d79e8cdfb03701af741819c03099ff@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - 1600ft2 - Basement for rent (Mission) 
Ground level 2 bedroom 1 bathroom basement for rent starting from November 

15th. In suite laundary facility available in the basement. Very spacious looks like 

new. Parking is available for upto 3 vehicles. TV cable included in the rent. No pets. 

Two references required. 

958d415febee3518bad536d6bef3a519@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 750ft2 - Brand New 2 Bed 1 Bath Basement 
Suite (Mission) 
Brand New 2 Bedroom 1 Bathroom Suite, Walk out ground level suite 

Seperate entrance. Large bedrooms with closet organizers and a large living room 

area, Insuite washer/ dryer, Hardwood floors throughout 

Quiet cul de sac, Close to public transportation 

Plenty street parking, No smoking, No pets, Call or text 6047672489 
$1,550 / 2br - 2 Bedroom / 1 Bathroom Brand New 
Basment Suite!! (Abbotsford) 
This is a BRAND NEW basment suite located in Mission. Utilities are included, WiFi 

is not included. Brand new appliances, seperate laundry, separate entrance and 

parking space available. Close to Albert McMahon Elementary. 

- Minimum 1 year lease required- No smoking- No pets 

References, a letter with confirmation of employment and a security/damage deposit 

with all be required. (604) 799-1396 

 

$1,595 / 2br - 800ft2 - Two Bedroom Basement In 
Culdesac (Mission) 
This is a cozy two bedroom suite, a bit older but tidy, located in a cul-de-sac on Boxer 

Crt. in Mission. Unit is approximately 800 sq.ft with carpets living area, halls, 

mailto:bbd2c72066763adcb2ba1a688efa87f5@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c9d79e8cdfb03701af741819c03099ff@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:958d415febee3518bad536d6bef3a519@hous.craigslist.org
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bedrooms. Windows are south facing so lots of natural light and is above ground. New 

stainless steel stove and comes with in-suite laundry. Pets ok subject to approval 

showings available upon request. 

Suite Features: - Two bedrooms with large windows - One Bathroom - In suite 

Laundry - Covered Entry - Small Grass Area and Gated entry - 800 Sq.ft. - Pets ok 

Subject to approval. 

 

452e2de0780e36c1976edb188ebd76c1@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basment for Rent (Mission) 
2 bedroom basement for rent. No laundry, other utilities included. No smoking and No 

Pets please. Close to bus stop, elementary school, corner store, and park. 

 

16e6283149c039e982d6da2ab7e38594@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,700 / 2br - Spacious 2 bed/1 bath Lower Suite (Mission) 
2 bed/ 1 bath lower suite with in suite W/D. In West Heights area. Near shopping and 

hospital. $1700 includes utilities. No smoking/No pets. Please call or text 604-300-

3992 
 

$1,800 / 2br - 700ft2 - Sweet Little Suite (Mission) 
This cute 2 bedroom suite is in a great neighborhood of Mission. It's pet friendly and 

has central air! Located less than 1 mile to all level of schools. 

(This ad is for the basement suite - there is a tenanted suite upstairs) 

This suite features: 2 carpeted bedrooms 1 bathroom 

Shared laundry with great machines. Fenced Backyard. 

 

6ab5ec262dc432d3b5ea4bbf70a1fdeb@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,975 / 3br - 1400ft2 - Upper Suite - 3 Bedrooms (Mission) 
Large three bedroom UPPER SUITE, 4 appliances including in suite laundry, 1.5 

bathrooms, gas fireplace in living room, large kitchen and dining rooms, two 

sundecks, large PRIVATE fenced backyard. Available November 30th. Call 604-616-

3374 

 

mailto:452e2de0780e36c1976edb188ebd76c1@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:16e6283149c039e982d6da2ab7e38594@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:6ab5ec262dc432d3b5ea4bbf70a1fdeb@hous.craigslist.org

